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ADDRESS LIST
Workshop on Advances in the Use of Historical Marine Climate Data

29 January-1 February 2002, Boulder, Colorado, USA
Note: There were 39 participants; 3 cancellations appear in blue

Rob Allan
Met Office
Hadley Centre for Climate Prediction and
Research
London Road  Bracknell  Berkshire  RG12
2SY
UNITED KINGDOM
phone: +44-1344-856904
fax: +44-1344-854898
e-mail: rob.allan@metoffice.com
http://www.metoffice.com/

Ed Armstrong
Physical Oceanography DAAC
Jet Propulsion Lab
4800 Oak Grove Dr.  MS 300-320
Pasadena, CA  91109-8009
USA
phone: +1-818-393-6710
fax: +1-818-393-2718
e-mail: ed@seanet.jpl.nasa.gov

Dave Berry
James Rennell Division
Southampton Oceanography Centre
European Way
Southampton SO14 3ZH
UNITED KINGDOM
phone: +44-2380-596403
e-mail: David.I.Berry@soc.soton.ac.uk
http://www.soc.soton.ac.uk/JRD/MET/

Mark A. Bourassa
Center for Ocean Atmospheric Prediction
Studies
Florida State University
Tallahassee, FL  32306-2840
USA
phone: +1-850-644-6923
fax: +1-850-644-4841
e-mail: bourassa@coaps.fsu.edu
http://www.coaps.fsu.edu/

Kenneth S. Casey
UCAR-NOAA/NESDIS/NODC, E/OC5
1315 East-West Highway
Silver Spring, MD  20910
USA
phone: +1-301-713-3272 x133
e-mail: Kenneth.Casey@noaa.gov
http://www.nodc.noaa.gov/

John R. Christy
University of Alabama in Huntsville
Huntsville, AL  35899
USA
phone: +1-256-961-7763
fax: +1-256-961-7751
e-mail: christy@atmos.uah.edu
http://www.atmos.uah.edu/atmos/christy.html

Gilbert Compo
NOAA-CIRES Climate Diagnostics Center
(R/CDC1)
325 Broadway
Boulder, CO  80305
USA
phone: +1-303-497-6115
fax: +1-303-497-6449
e-mail: gpc@cdc.noaa.gov
http://www.cdc.noaa.gov/

Henry F. Diaz
NOAA/OAR/Climate Diagnostics Center
(R/CDC1)
325 Broadway
Boulder, CO  80305
USA
phone: +1-303-497-6649
fax: +1-303-497-7013
e-mail: hfd@cdc.noaa.gov
http://www.cdc.noaa.gov/
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Randall M. Dole
NOAA/OAR/Climate Diagnostics Center
(R/CDC)
325 Broadway
Boulder, CO  80305
USA
phone: +1-303-497-5812
fax: +1-303-497-7013
e-mail: rmd@cdc.noaa.gov
http://www.cdc.noaa.gov/

Bill Emery
CCAR Box 431
Aerospace Engineering Sciences Dept.
Engineering Center
Univ. of Colorado
Boulder, CO  80309
USA
phone: +1-303-492-8591
fax: +1-303-492-2825
e-mail: emery@frodo.colorado.edu

Joseph O. Fletcher
165 Havenwood Lane
Sequim, WA  98382
USA
phone: +1-360-582-9137
e-mail: fletcher@olypen.com

Chris Folland
Met Office
Hadley Centre for Climate Prediction and
Research
London Road  Bracknell  Berkshire  RG12
2SY
UNITED KINGDOM
e-mail: chris.folland@metoffice.com
http://www.metoffice.com/

Chelle Gentemann
Remote Sensing Systems
438 First Street, Suite 200
Santa Rosa, CA  95401
USA
phone: +1-707-545-2904 x14
fax: +1-707-545-2906
e-mail: gentemann@remss.com
http://www.ssmi.com/

Andy Harris
NOAA/NESDIS/Office of Research and
Applications
World Weather Building
5200 Auth Road
Camp Springs, MD  20746
USA
phone: +1-301-763-8102 x169
fax: +1-301-763-8108
e-mail: Andy.Harris@noaa.gov
http://www.nesdis.noaa.gov/

James W. Hurrell
National Center for Atmospheric Research
Climate Analysis Section
P. O. Box 3000
Boulder, CO  80307-3000
USA
phone: +1-303-497-1383
fax: +1-303-497-1333
email: jhurrell@ucar.edu
http://www.cgd.ucar.edu/~jhurrell

Roy Jenne
National Center for Atmospheric Research
PO Box 3000
Boulder, CO  80307
USA
phone: +1-303-497-1215
fax: +1-303-497-1298
e-mail: jenne@ucar.edu
http://www.scd.ucar.edu/dss/
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Alexey Kaplan
Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory of
Columbia University
103 Oceanography
PO Box 1000 / 61 Route 9W
Palisades, NY  10964-8000
USA
phone: +1-845-365-8689
fax: +1-845-365-8736
e-mail: alexeyk@ldgo.columbia.edu
http://rosie.ldeo.columbia.edu/~alexeyk/

Elizabeth C. Kent
James Rennell Division (254/31)
Southampton Oceanography Centre
European Way
Southampton  SO14 3ZH
UNITED KINGDOM
phone: +44-2380-596409
fax: +44-2380-596400
e-mail: Elizabeth.C.Kent@soc.soton.ac.uk
http://www.soc.soton.ac.uk/JRD/MET/

Sandy Lubker
NOAA/OAR/Climate Diagnostics Center
(R/CDC1)
325 Broadway
Boulder, CO  80305
USA
phone: +1-303-497-6641
fax: +1-303-497-7013
e-mail: sjl@cdc.noaa.gov
http://www.cdc.noaa.gov/

Teruko Manabe
Ocean Affairs Division
World Meteorological Organization
7 bis, avenue de la Paix
Case postale 2300
CH-1211 Geneva
SWITZERLAND
phone: +41-22-730-8449
fax: +41-22-730-8021
e-mail: Manabe_T@gateway.wmo.ch

James A. Maslanik
University of Colorado
CCAR, UCB431
Aerospace Engineering Sciences Dept.
Boulder, CO  80309
USA
phone: 303-492-8974
fax: 303-492-2825
e-mail: james.maslanik@colorado.edu

Miroslaw Mietus
Institute of Meteorology and Water
Management
Maritime Branch
Waszyngton 42  PL-81-342  Gdynia
POLAND
phone: +48-58-6203523
fax: +45-58-6207171
e-mail: mietus@imgw.gdynia.pl

Yasuhiro Minamoto
Office of Marine Prediction
Climate and Marine Department
Japan Meteorological Agency
1-3-4 Otemachi Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 100-8122
JAPAN
phone: +81-3-3212-8341 x5127
fax: +81-3-3211-3047
e-mail: minamoto@met.kishou.go.jp

Todd Mitchell
Joint Institute for the Study of the
Atmosphere and Ocean
University of Washington, Box 354235
Seattle, WA  98195-4235
USA
phone: +1-206-685-3786
fax: +1-206-685-3397
e-mail: mitchell@atmos.washington.edu
http://jisao.washington.edu/
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James J. O'Brien
Center for Ocean Atmospheric Prediction
Studies
Florida State University
Tallahassee, FL  32306-2840
USA
phone: +1-850-644-4581
fax: +1-850-644-4841
e-mail: obrien@coaps.fsu.edu
http://www.coaps.fsu.edu/

David E Parker
Met Office
Hadley Centre for Climate Prediction and
Research
London Road  Bracknell  Berkshire  RG12
2SY
UNITED KINGDOM
phone: +44-1344-856649
fax: +44-1344-854898
e-mail: david.parker@metoffice.com
http://www.metoffice.com/

Xiao-Wei Quan
NOAA-CIRES Climate Diagnostics Center
(R/CDC1)
325 Broadway
Boulder, CO  80305
USA
phone: +1-303-497-6807
fax: +1-303-497-6449
e-mail: qxw@cdc.noaa.gov
http://www.cdc.noaa.gov/

Nick Rayner
Met Office
Hadley Centre for Climate Prediction and
Research
London Road  Bracknell  Berkshire  RG12
2SY
UNITED KINGDOM
phone: +44-1344-854063
fax: +44-1344-854898
email: nick.rayner@metoffice.com
http://www.metoffice.com/

Richard W. Reynolds
Scientific Services Division
NCDC/NESDIS/NOAA
5200 Auth Road, Room 807
Camp Springs, MD  20746
USA
phone: +1-301-763-8000 x7580
       +1-828-271-4302 (Asheville)
fax: +1-301-763-8125
     +1-828-271-4328 (Asheville)
e-mail: Richard.W.Reynolds@noaa.gov
http://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/

Roland Schweitzer
NOAA-CIRES Climate Diagnostics Center
(R/CDC1)
325 Broadway
Boulder, CO  80305
USA
phone: +1-979-764-4010
fax: +1-303-497-7013
e-mail: rhs@cdc.noaa.gov
http://www.cdc.noaa.gov/

Shawn R. Smith
Center for Ocean Atmospheric Prediction
Studies
Florida State University
Tallahassee, FL  32306-2840
USA
phone: +1-850-644-6918
fax: +1-850-644-4841
email: smith@coaps.fsu.edu
http://www.coaps.fsu.edu/

Tom Smith
Scientific Services Division
NCDC/NESDIS/NOAA
151 Patton Ave.
Asheville, NC  28801
USA
phone: +1-828-271-4494
fax: +1-828-271-4328
e-mail: Tom.Smith@noaa.gov
http://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/
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Vasily Smolyanitsky
Arctic and Antarctic Research Institute
38 Bering str., St. Petersburg  199397
RUSSIA
phone: +7(812)3522152
fax: +7(812)3522688
e-mail: vms@aari.nw.ru
http://www.aari.nw.ru/

Cathy O'Brien Stephens
Ocean Climate Lab
NODC/NOAA/SSMC III
1315 East West Highway
Silver Spring, MD  20910-3282
USA
phone: +1-301-713-3290 x180
email: cstephens@nodc.noaa.gov
http://www.nodc.noaa.gov/

Val R. Swail
Climate Research Branch
Meteorological Service of Canada
Environment Canada
4905 Dufferin Street
Downsview, Ontario  M3H 5T4
CANADA
phone: +1-416-739-4347
fax: +1-416-739-5700
e-mail: Val.Swail@ec.gc.ca

Simon Tett
Met Office
Hadley Centre for Climate Prediction and
Research
London Road  Bracknell  Berkshire  RG12
2SY
UNITED KINGDOM
phone: +44-1344-856886
fax: +44-1344-854898
e-mail: simon.tett@metoffice.com
http://www.metoffice.com/

Jorge Vazquez-Cuervo
JPL/Caltech
4800 Oak Grove Dr.
M/S 300/323
Pasadena, CA  91109
USA
phone: +1-818-354-6980
fax: +1-818-393-6720
e-mail: jv@pacific.jpl.nasa.gov

Volker Wagner
Deutscher Wetterdienst
Klima und Umwelt, FE 26
P.O. 700421
D-22004 Hamburg
GERMANY
phone: +49-40-6690-1430
fax: +49-40-6690-1499
e-mail: volker.wagner@dwd.de

Gary A. Wick
NOAA/OAR/Environmental Technology
Laboratory (R/ET1A)
325 Broadway
Boulder, CO  80305
USA
phone: +1-303-497-6322
fax: +1-303-497-6101
e-mail: gary.a.wick@noaa.gov
http://www.etl.noaa.gov/

Klaus Wolter
NOAA-CIRES Climate Diagnostics Center
(R/CDC1)
325 Broadway
Boulder, CO  80305
USA
phone: +1-303-497-6340
fax: +1-303-497-6449
e-mail: kew@cdc.noaa.gov
http://www.cdc.noaa.gov/
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Scott Woodruff
NOAA/OAR/Climate Diagnostics Center
(R/CDC1)
325 Broadway
Boulder, CO  80305
USA
phone: +1-303-497-6747
fax: +1-303-497-7013
e-mail: sdw@cdc.noaa.gov
http://www.cdc.noaa.gov/

Steven J. Worley
National Center for Atmospheric Research
PO Box 3000
Boulder, CO  80307
USA
phone: +1-303-497-1248
fax: +1-303-497-1298
e-mail: worley@ucar.edu
http://www.scd.ucar.edu/dss/


